TITLE

WALL ANGLE SUPPORT

15—18" WIDE LADDER

CR | N/A | FINISH: POWDER-COATED BLACK
| MAX BEND R=.030, RELIEF=,060 A/R.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

5 HD—36001 NUT, HEX, 5/16"-18 2
4 | HD—49013 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 5/16" 2
3 | HD—49009 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16" 2
2 HD—26003 J—BOLT, 5/16"—18 x 3" 2
1 MT—78037 BRACKET, WALL ANGLE, 15-—18" 1
ITEM| PART _NO DESCRIPTION QrY
ART ND. ECKED SCALE: .
DAMAC REMISES LADDER T AB—3 | WATERAG /A




